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DESCRIPTION
Typology Armchair
Structure Double-density moulded flexible polyurethane
Feet Plastic cylinder or swivel base
Pre-cover Parts in cotton cloth with inner side in feathers and parts in polyester padding
Final cover Removable cover in fabric or leather
DIMENSIONS
1030
401/2"
380
15"
840 990
33" 39”
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FINAL COVER FINISHES
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Itaca Kushiro
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Oxford Rabat Arcadia

Orleans

Irati

Persia
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Kiala Carson Komi Molai Janaki Yushan
Leather
Spring Colors Silk Deep Special Invecchiata

Nabuk Soft
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